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Classifica Marcatori 
Grandi
	Nome
	Squadra
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Beppe Miniello
	Huppy Mushrooms
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Daniele Fasciana
	Pamperos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alessio Cossu
	Huppy Mushrooms
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Michele Bartucci
	Huppy Mushrooms
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marco Muraglia
	Pamperos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Simone Rossetti
	Pamperos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Luca Rossetti
	Pamperos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ruggero Seccia
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Luca Giardino
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Emanuel Cordera
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Paolo Commisso
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Matteo Rossi
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Stefano Rossi
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrea Racca
	Torino Alcolica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alessandro Verrua
	Torino Alcolica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Massimiliano Suppa
	Torino Alcolica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Enzo Maraffino
	Torino Alcolica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Giuseppe Petralia
	Huppy Mushrooms
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Paolo Lamberti
	Huppy Mushrooms
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrea Dal Re
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gabriele Brino
	Vecchientus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrea Nardi
	Vecchientus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Davide Maraffino
	Vecchientus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Riccardo Ciccone
	Vecchientus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fulvio Gallo
	Torino Alcolica
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Luca Pelle
	Pamperos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salvatore Sorrentino
	Pamperos
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Daniele Consiglio
	Vecchientus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ivan Lovera
	Vecchientus
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Marco Ventura
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fabio Tanturri
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fabrizio Galassi
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alessandro Graziano
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrea Cirillo
	Selecao
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Matteo Palma
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Piero Maglioli
	Otto von Bischer
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Auto goal 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Classifica Marcatori 
Piccoli
	Nome
	Squadra
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20

	Angelo Papotto
	Scemo chi legge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Patrick Ferraresi
	Italia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Federico Leone
	Scemo chi legge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Claudio Lombardi
	Italia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Nicolò Segre
	Scemo chi legge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alfredo Mammone
	Scemo chi legge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Edoardo Gnoato
	Scemo chi legge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Graziano Dotto
	Italia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Fabio Bontempo
	Italia
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Gianluca Leone
	Wanted City
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrea Angeletti
	Wanted City
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Pierre Mateo
	Wanted City
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Francesco Badiali
	Scemo chi legge
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Felice Andiloro
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Salvatore Adorno
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Auto goal 
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